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Meeting Attendees 
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL 
Ashjian Carin WHOI (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 
Askew Tim HBOI (772) 465-2400 X262 taskew@hboi.edu 
Bane Jr. John  UNC (919) 962-0172 bane@unc.edu 
Barksdale David NAVSEA (202) 781-1270 David.s.barksdale@navy.mil 
Batiza Rodey NSF (703) 292-7710 rbatiza@nsf.gov 
Callahan Jeffrey  URI (401) 874-6584 callahan@gso.uri.edu 
Cherkis Norman 5 Oceans Consulting (703) 971-3141 fiveoceanscon@yahoo.com 
Clark H. Lawrence NSF (703) 292-8582  hclark@nsf.gov 
Collins Curtis  NPS (831) 656-3271 collins@nps.edu 
Corliss Bruce  Duke U (919) 684-2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu 
Cowles Tim OSU (541) 737-3966  tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 
Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov 
Dufour Rose  SIO/UCSD (858) 534-2841 shipsked@ucsd.edu  
Freitag John  ONR (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Gardner Wilf TAMU (979) 845-7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 
Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Houtman Bob Ocean .US (703) 588-0847 b.houtman@ocean.us 
Malfait Bruce NSF (703) 292-8581 bmalfait@nsf.gov 
Martin William  UW (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 



McNutt Marcia MBARI (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 
Nixon Dennis URI (401) 874-4184 dnixon@uri.edu 
Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 361-4300  pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu 
Powell David UM/RSMAS (305) 421-4832 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu 
Prince Mike UNOLS  (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 
Reeve Michael  NSF (703) 292-7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 
Rolland Dan JJMA (703) 418-0100 drolland@jjma.com 
Rogers Ralph NOAA (301)713-2465 x179 Ralph.Rogers@noaa.gov 
Sawyers Kate UNOLS  (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 
Schwartz Daniel UW (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 
Smith Holly NSF (703)292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 
Taylor Brian U Hawaii (808) 956-6649 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu 
Taylor Phil NSF (703) 292-8582 prtaylor@nsf.gov 
Van Dover Cindy Lee Coll of Wm & Mary (757) 221-2229 clvand@wm.edu 
Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 
Wiesenburg Denis UAK  (907) 474-7210  wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu 

Via Teleconference 
Goad Linda NSF (703) 292-7706 lgoad@nsf.gov 

 


